Page 1/2
TWL02S/TWL02D • Rev. 2024-10-12
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
warranty
yrs5
LED
�xture

1 Please contact factory for availability.
² For other options and availabilities please contact factory.
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES (sold seperately)
DIMENSIONS
Louver
LEN325-WH
LEN325-BK
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Lumen
package
Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
3 000 K CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
30 30 120 2 579 86 80 50 000 >0.9 <20
50 50 120 4 736 94 80 50 000 >0.9 <20
FRONT VIEW
SIDE VIEW
13 3/8" (33.91 cm)
24 5/8" (62.61 cm)
10 7/8"
(27.51 cm)
10 7/8"
(27.51 cm)
1 5/8"
(4.09 cm)
6 1/4"
(15.8 cm)4 3/8"
(11 cm)
11" (28.09 cm)
6 3/4"
(17.09 cm)
4 3/8"
(11 cm)